
Pointscore Race 17

Handicap Results Place
Boat Name Helm Name SailNo Hcp Fleet Rig Elapsed Time Corrected Time Handicap
SEA DRIVE CAMPBELL, DAVID 22 0.841 S Rad 1:26:51 1:13:02 1
UNBELIEVABLE PARTRIDGE, BOB 7207 0.923 S Std 1:20:12 1:14:01 2
LAST TANGO POWNALL, BARRY 48 0.951 S Std 1:18:17 1:14:27 3
JOYFULLNESS II LYNCH, MICK 9013 0.941 S Std 1:19:07 1:14:27 4
HOT DOG TASKER, PAUL 2728 0.931 S Std 1:20:04 1:14:33 5
ENIGMA MOYES, GREG 450 0.871 S Std 1:25:41 1:14:38 6
LONG WINDED SPARROW, KEITH 9022 0.959 S Std 1:18:08 1:14:56 7
LAZY DAZE SLENNETT, GEORGE 9121 0.892 S Rad 1:24:17 1:15:11 8
MAID MARION HOOD, DERAN 3001 0.907 S Std 1:23:13 1:15:29 9
INSALT MCLAREN, JAMES 5813 0.95 S Std 1:19:56 1:15:56 10
BONANZA CARTWRIGHT, COLIN 2912 0.968 S Std 1:18:34 1:16:03 11
POSITIVLY CHARGED HUMPHRIS, JANE 1974 0.872 S 4.7 1:27:59 1:16:43 12
ACE CONVEYORS BAKER, BRIAN 1610 0.91 S Std 1:24:20 1:16:45 13
ACE JOHN CLACK 8102 0.957 S Std 1:20:34 1:17:06 14
FREIGH TRAIN BAILEY, IVAN 70 0.882 S Std 1:28:07 1:17:43 15
PELORUS JACK GUEVARA, ELISE 5697 0.791 S 4.7 1:38:28 1:17:53 16
Scratch Results Place
Boat Name Helm Name SailNo Hcp Fleet Rig Elapsed Time Corrected Time Scratch
LONG WINDED SPARROW, KEITH 9022 0.959 S Std 1:18:08 1:14:56 1
LAST TANGO POWNALL, BARRY 48 0.951 S Std 1:18:17 1:14:27 2
BONANZA CARTWRIGHT, COLIN 2912 0.968 S Std 1:18:34 1:16:03 3
JOYFULLNESS II LYNCH, MICK 9013 0.941 S Std 1:19:07 1:14:27 4
INSALT MCLAREN, JAMES 5813 0.95 S Std 1:19:56 1:15:56 5
HOT DOG TASKER, PAUL 2728 0.931 S Std 1:20:04 1:14:33 6
UNBELIEVABLE PARTRIDGE, BOB 7207 0.923 S Std 1:20:12 1:14:01 7
ACE JOHN CLACK 8102 0.957 S Std 1:20:34 1:17:06 8
MAID MARION HOOD, DERAN 3001 0.907 S Std 1:23:13 1:15:29 9
LAZY DAZE SLENNETT, GEORGE 9121 0.892 S Rad 1:24:17 1:15:11 10
ACE CONVEYORS BAKER, BRIAN 1610 0.91 S Std 1:24:20 1:16:45 11
ENIGMA MOYES, GREG 450 0.871 S Std 1:25:41 1:14:38 12
SEA DRIVE CAMPBELL, DAVID 22 0.841 S Rad 1:26:51 1:13:02 13
POSITIVLY CHARGED HUMPHRIS, JANE 1974 0.872 S 4.7 1:27:59 1:16:43 14
FREIGH TRAIN BAILEY, IVAN 70 0.882 S Std 1:28:07 1:17:43 15
PELORUS JACK GUEVARA, ELISE 5697 0.791 S 4.7 1:38:28 1:17:53 16
Average Points - Masters Nationals Port Stephens
Erez Kaplan Sling Shot 11
Brian Pike Gimme Shelter 202818
John Sprague Hard on 193426
Chris Meech Electric Dreams 207196
Kevin Phillips Adios 208809
David Edmiston UB 206046
Barry Pownall Last Tango 195711
Adam French Fattoomuch 206035
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